flender.com
FLENDER-COUPLINGS
CATALOG FLE 10.7
EDITION 2023 EN
SAFETY COUPLINGS
ARPEX
SAFETY COUPLINGS

1 1
A A
Ordering example
• Hub AKR, size 04
bore Ø 50 G7, keyway to DIN 6885-1 with set screw
• N-EUPEX-coupling size 160, type D
bore Ø 45 H7, keyway to DIN 6885-1 with set screw
• Coupling components to be dynamically balanced to quality
G 6.3, n = 1450 rpm with reference to DIN ISO 1940 part 1
• Hub AKR to be balanced after key seating
• Drive E-motor, P = 60 kW, n = 1450 rpm,
Disconnecting torque TA = 500 Nm
AKR 04/NE − D160
Notes
• Combination of torque limiter and flexible N-EUPEX-coupling
to connect two shaft ends.
• Design torque limiter with bore and parallel keyway (design
with clamping sleeve also possible).
• N-EUPEX: type D in three parts or type E in two parts
(see catalog FLE 10.2)
• Type D enables shafts and machines to be separated without
axial displacement. Type E at larger bore diameteres D1
• Weights and moments of inertia for coupling with maximum
 finish bores.
In order to determine the article number with additional ordering options,
 please contact your Flender contact person: see flender.com.
1/13
SAFETY COUPLINGS | SERIES AKR
E E
1 1
A A
COMBINATION EXAMPLES
with standard components of ARPEX All-steel Couplings
• Standard type with fixed shaft
distance dimension
• Machined all-over
• N-hub is reversible (B-hub)
Type AKR/AR-EN Type AKR/AR-EB
• Standard type with fixed shaft
distance dimension
• Machined all-over
• N-hub is reversible (B-hub)
• Shortest possible spacer
Type AKR/AR-ON Type AKR/AR-OB
• H-spacer: Standard type with variable
shaft distance dimension
• Great shaft distances are possible
• Spacer as welded construction
• A-spacer with fixed shaft distance
dimension
Type AKR/AR-AN, Type AKR/AR-HN
• Connection of two half couplings
with a solid shaft
Type AKR/AR-WN
• This type is used to bridge large
shaft distances. The S-intermediate
shaft has to be radially supported
by a pedestal bearing.
Type AKR/AR-S-NHN
1/14
SAFETY COUPLINGS | SERIES AKR
E E
1 1
A A
• J-hub,application on large shaft
diameters